
2022007 GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SUPER 6 GAUTENG EAST
MS 40

Main Draw
1

2

TSA780097

TSA811091

GC

GN

[1] Chadley BROWN

Carel SCHOLTZ Walkover

3

4

TSA781045

TSA781144

NWP

GC

JC VAN PLETZEN

Sammy MURIUKI 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA791045

TSA811145

GE

NC

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

Lebogang MENTOR 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA790112

TSA791034

GN

NWP

Jaco (JF) BOTHA

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN 6-3, 6-1

9

10

TSA801031

TSA800095

GC

GN

frank OSTOJA

Paul EVANS 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA791063

TSA820068

GN

GC

Henry BYLES

[3/4] Warwic SPENCE 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA781145

TSA751075

GC

GE

Matthew NORTIER

Byron DE LA MARE 6-0, 6-3

15

16

TSA811165

TSA810091 GE

Jonathan COHEN

[2] Roberto VAGLIETTI Walkover

[1] Chadley BROWN

Sammy MURIUKI

6-3, 6-0

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN

6-1, 7-5

frank OSTOJA

[3/4] Warwic SPENCE

4-6, 6-1, 6-3

Matthew NORTIER

[2] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

6-3, 6-1

[1] Chadley BROWN

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

6-3, 6-4

[3/4] Warwic SPENCE

[2] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

6-4, 6-7, 7-6

[1] Chadley BROWN

[3/4] Warwic SPENCE

6-7(9), 7-6(1), 6-4

[1] Chadley BROWN

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

[2] Roberto VAGLIETTI Walkover

Position 3-4

[3] Leonard PERRY

Sammy MURIUKI

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN 6-4, 6-2

frank OSTOJA

Matthew NORTIER Walkover

Sammy MURIUKI

Matthew NORTIER

6-4, 6-3

Position 5-8

Sammy MURIUKI

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN

frank OSTOJA Walkover

Position 7-8

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN

E1

BYE

JC VAN PLETZEN

Lebogang MENTOR

Jaco (JF) BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

Paul EVANS

Henry BYLES 6-7, 6-0, 10-3

E4

Byron DE LA MARE

BYE

JC VAN PLETZEN

Jaco (JF) BOTHA

6-2, 6-1

Paul EVANS

Byron DE LA MARE

6-1, 6-2

Jaco (JF) BOTHA

Paul EVANS

6-4, 6-3

Position 9-16

Paul EVANS



JC VAN PLETZEN

Byron DE LA MARE Not Played

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

Lebogang MENTOR

G2

Henry BYLES

BYE

Lebogang MENTOR

Henry BYLES

6-1, 6-1

Position 13-16

Henry BYLES

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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